Bay View Boat Club
2024 Club Races

Race Entry Form

Sail # Vessel Name

Class (Type of Boat)

PHRF Rating

CHOOSE ONE: Spinnaker
| am signing up for:
Complete Season
Spring

Fall___

One Race Date

Round the Rock

Commodores Cup

U.S. Sailing Members $3.00 discount for any fee.

US Sailing Membership (reqd.) #

Skipper

Non Spinnaker Single Handed _

Member
$45.00

$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

Non-Member
$80.00

$40.00
$40.00
$10.00
$15.00

$15.00

Late Fee $5.00
Amount enclosed $

Club (not req’d)

Address

City

State Zip

Phone: Home

Cell

E-Mail

SIGNED

DATE




