

## **Bay View Boat Club 2024 Club Races**

## Race Entry Form

Sail # Ve	essel Name			
Class (Type of Boat)			PHRF Rating	
CHOOSE ONE: Spinnaker	Non Spi	nnaker	Single Handed	
I am signing up for:  Complete Season	Member \$45.00	Non-Member \$80.00		
Spring	\$25.00	\$40.00	-	
Fall	\$25.00	\$40.00	_	
One Race Date	_ \$ 5.00	\$10.00	-	
Round the Rock	\$ 5.00	\$15.00	-	
Commodores Cup	\$ 5.00	\$15.00	-	
U.S. Sailing Members \$3.00 dis	scount for any fee	2.		
US Sailing Membership (reqd.) #		Late Fee \$	55.00 _	
•		Aı	mount enclosed \$	
Skipper		Club (not req'd)		
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone: Home		Cell		
E-Mail				
SIGNED			DATE	